

provisions of this Contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by this Contract.

The following items and quantities are included in the scope of works:

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/ Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
IB No. CW- 2021- 435	B.5 Billboard	1.00 pcs	8,582.56	8,582.56
	SPL - I Chipping of Concrete, Demolition & Disposal of Demolished Materials	1.00 L.S	2,289.41	2,289.41
	1002(8) Plumbing Works	1.00 l.s	1,587.82	1,587.82
	1006(1) Doors & Window Grills	13.14 m ²	3,298.54	43,342.82
	1018(2) Tile Works	77.20 m ²	1,232.48	95,147.46
	1032(1) Painting Works	446.40 m ²	261.85	116,889.84
	SPL - I Concrete Signages	1.00 set	22,697.18	22,697.18
TOTAL			Php 290,537.09	

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.


Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **ENGR. VICENTE I. CANTOS**, the President/CEO, for the **GREAT SWISS METAL BUILDERS CORP.**

PROCURING ENTITY

CONTRACTOR

By:


HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.
Provincial Governor

By:


ENGR. VICENTE I. CANTOS
President/CEO

WITNESSES:


ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO
Provincial Engineer


ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA
PGDH -Provincial Accountant
As to Funds Availability